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GAME DIA DO ESTUDANTE - VENCEDORES (GARRAFA)

NOME

Daniel Correia
Maria Tereza Félix Albuguergue
Mateus Augusto Santos Oliveira
Isadora Lima
Gabrielly Vitéria Cavalcante de Melo
CLAUDIA FERNANDA BULHOES BRANDAO
Davi Cavalcante Pinto
Helena Tagliaferro Rocha
Ismayr Ladyane Miranda Bispo
Maria Isabel Costa Soares
Jodo victor tenorio
Nicolas da Silva
Mylene Alves de Oliveira
Jullvana Cabral dos Santos Medeiros
Gabriel Smith
Erika
Maria Eduarda Pereira dos Santos
Vinicius
Gabriel Cavalcante da Silva
Rayssa Vitéria Nunes da Silva
Barbara Victoria
Flavio Henrigue Silva Filho
Daynara Santos caetano
Marcos Henrique
JAMILLY VICTORIA OLIVEIRA BISPO
Lamia Maria Leandro Lobo Freire Mendes
Edla Castro
Fernanda Rayssa Ferreira da Silva
Andrielle Rayanne Borges da Silva Lopes
Anielly Lorena
Beatriz Sarmento Ferro
Levi Gomes Nascimento

Thaissa Souza De Castro Mendonga Bernardes Costa

Rayza Sophia Ferreira da Rocha
Socrates
maria eduarda de morais albuguerque
Jodo Lucas Nascimento Alves Cergueira
Andrya Cherlle Silva Ramos
Emilly Rodrigues
Wellington Tadeu Viturino Ribeiro
Anne Louyse Pimentel de Lima Silva
Suelen Oliveira de Carvalho

MATRICULA

2213975336
2211075107
2211076349
2219775980
2219775598
2228178745
2019668137
1914460006
1919759269
2029869532
2029769422
1912859514
2012866522
2124472664
2210175224
2010165946
2010166115
2112871650
2326982704
2210175781
2328182725
2229977381
1912859537
2210174940
2014466261
2320883086
2124473682
1921063205
2229877008
2014464985
2012865730
2210175271
1919860514
2029868994
2213875776
2023100295
2219674145
2211075394
2211075051
1919759280
2124472731
2210174284

UNIDADE

Maceié (Campus II)
Maceié (Campus III)
Maceié (Campus III)
Maceié (Campus I)
Maceié (Campus I)
Maceié (Campus I)
Maceié (Campus IV)
Macei6 (Campus I)
Macei6 (Campus I)
Marechal Deodoro
Maceié (Campus I)
Maceié (Campus I)
Maceié (Campus II)
Maceié (Campus II)
Maceié (Campus III)
Arapiraca
Arapiraca
Macei6 (Campus 1)
Macei6 (Campus I)
Arapiraca
Maceié (Campus I)
Maceié (Campus I)
Maceié (Campus I)
Arapiraca
Maceidé (Campus II)
Maceié (Campus 1V)
Maceié (Campus I)
Maceié (Campus III)
Marechal Deodoro
Maceié (Campus I)
Maceié (Campus II)
Maceié (Campus III)
Marechal Deodoro
Marechal Deodoro
Maceié (Campus I)
Macei6 (Campus I)
Maceidé (Campus IV)
Maceié (Campus III)
Maceié (Campus III)
Maceié (Campus I)
Maceié (Campus II)
Maceié (Campus III)

CURSO

Sistemas de Informacao
Psicologia
Psicologia

Fisioterapia
Fisioterapia
Nutricao
Educacéo Fisica
Enfermagem
Fisioterapia
Medicina Veterinaria
Fisioterapia
Odontologia
Odontologia
Enfermagem
Direito
Direito
Direito
Odontologia
Odontologia
Direito
Nutricao
Medicina
Odontologia
Direito
Enfermagem
Pedagogia
Enfermagem
Psicologia
Medicina Veterinaria
Enfermagem
Odontologia
Direito
Medicina Veterinaria
Medicina Veterinaria
Biomedicina
Odontologia
Educacéo Fisica
Psicologia
Psicologia
Fisioterapia
Enfermagem
Direito
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Luana dos Santos Louzada Morais
Julia Beatriz Procdpio Costa
Christian Gregorio Toledo
Andressa
Jullva Soares Ribeiro
Nycole Sabryne Costa Barros Silva
Ana Beatriz da Conceicdo Nascimento
Adrvelle Barros de Lima
Anny Sibelly
Vandriely Marie de Albuquerque Farias
Joyce
Albert Luiz
Cvnara Karoline
Kailane
Hemilly Lopes Gama
Miguel José de Oliveira de Carvalho
Anna Gabriella
Maria Eduarda Duarte Lisboa Pereira
Ana Beatriz
André Felipe Cavalcanti Teixeira
Palloma Santana Brito
Alessandra Monteiro Farias
renata kelle da costa silva
ANA CRISTINA DE MEDEIROS BITENCOURT
Alanna Milena
sophia marcella
Livia Amorim
Israelly Maria Leite da Silva
Larissa Maria feitosa Costa
Ana Beatriz Leite Queiroz de Oliveira
victdria rodrigues vanderlei
Maria larissa oliveira maciel
Ana Beatriz Ferreira Bernardino
Cynthia Gerllene
maria eduarda montenegro damasio
Thawanne Beatriz Vieira da Silva
Maria Vitéria Tendrio Lemos
Jodo Victor Barbosa Sobral da Silva
LHION MARQUES
Navra de Fatima Ferreira Ventura
Alain Delon De Oliveira Filho
Gustavo Andre Mota de Alencar
Vivian Waleska Lopes do Nascimento
Gabrielle Vitoriano Barbosa da Silva

2014466634
2215375527
1912860002
2210175449
2129772736
2214475110
2213875970
2120172754
2124472683
1829957137
1928063284
2129773592
1923863307
2119771215
2210175928
2129772398
2124472603
2218175462
2224478754
2210175482
2122873501
2120173374
2012866534
2210174056
2328082149
2210176045
2018166047
1911059117
2012868390
2224476825
2210173871
2210174522
2124473319
2015366504
2224478907
1922864173
2310179949
1911059474
2219674069
2012867049
2210175905
2210174811
2210175675
2210175804

Palmeira dos Indios
Maceié (Campus I)
Macei6 (Campus I)
Maceié (Campus III)
Macei6 (Campus I)
Macei6 (Campus I)
Macei6 (Campus I)
Maceié (Campus III)
Maceidé (Campus II)
Macei6 (Campus I)
Maceié (Campus II)
Maceié (Campus I)
Macei6 (Campus I)
Macei6 (Campus I)
Maceié (Campus III)
Maceid (Campus I)
Palmeira dos Indios
Maceié (Campus II)
Maceidé (Campus II)
Arapiraca
Maceié (Campus 1V)
Arapiraca
Maceidé (Campus II)
Maceié (Campus III)
Maceié (Campus II)
Maceié (Campus III)
Macei6 (Campus I)
Maceié (Campus III)
Maceié (Campus II)
Maceidé (Campus II)
Maceié (Campus III)
Maceié (Campus III)
Maceié (Campus II)
Maceié (Campus II)
Maceié (Campus II)
Maceié (Campus I)
Maceié (Campus III)
Maceié (Campus III)
Maceié (Campus IV)
Macei6 (Campus I)
Maceié (Campus III)
Maceié (Campus III)
Maceié (Campus III)
Maceié (Campus III)

Enfermagem
Farmacia
Odontologia
Direito
Fisioterapia
Enfermagem
Biomedicina
Direito
Enfermagem
Medicina

Arauitetura e Urbanismo

Fisioterapia
Biomedicina
Fisioterapia
Direito
Fisioterapia
Enfermagem
Nutricao
Enfermagem
Direito
Odontologia
Direito
Odontologia
Direito

Arauitetura e Urbanismo

Direito
Nutricao
Psicologia
Odontologia
Enfermagem
Direito
Direito
Enfermagem
Farmacia
Enfermagem
Odontologia
Direito
Psicologia
Educacdo Fisica
Odontologia
Direito
Direito
Direito
Direito
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Genivaldo Junio
Isabella dos Anios Vasconcelos
Luma Karoliny Da Silva
Julia ellen da Silva Dias
Sarah Gabrielly S. Farias
Leticia
Vitoria Maria de Barros Lima
Joanny Kessya da Silva Oliveira Possidonio
Rebeca Santos Martiliano
Roberto Lira Belo Neto
Nancy nunes
Yanca Martins
Joado Filipe
Enya Tenorio Cavalcanti de Paiva

2018165358
2310179627
1912859773
2022200061
2123872952
2210176033
2125373506
2014466164
2012865761
2224478698
2029969791
2312780269
2010166265
2119771681

Maceié (Campus I)
Maceié (Campus III)
Macei6 (Campus I)
Macei6 (Campus I)
Maceié (Campus I)
Maceié (Campus III)
Maceié (Campus I)
Macei6 (Campus I)
Maceié (Campus IV)
Maceié (Campus I)
Maceié (Campus I)
Maceié (Campus II)
Maceié (Campus IV)
Maceidé (Campus I)

Nutricao
Direito
Odontologia
Enfermagem
Biomedicina
Direito
Farmacia
Enfermagem
Odontologia
Enfermagem
Medicina
Design
Direito
Fisioterapia
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